
1.2.3  Number  of  students  enrolled  in
Certificate/ Add-on programs as against the
total number of students during the year.







































BFS B15 - AY 2021-22 A�endance

MSS,ATC, BNBM,MNWC

63 62 65 61 40 43 49 49 45 59 47 53

Trainer - Mr. Yogesh Katare / Mr. Raja Narsaiya

TOTAL ABSENT
TOTAL PRESENT

DATE

TRAINER NAME
NO. OF HRS.

101 102 99 103 124 121 115 115 119 104 117 111

21/02/22 22/02/22 23/02/22 24/02/22 01/03/22 02/03/22 03/03/22 04/03/22 05/03/22 07/03/22 08/03/22 09/03/22

1 1 1 1 1.5 1 2 2 2 2 2 2

1 AARTI RAMANBHAI WAGHELA 7715973987 MNWC 1 1 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
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BFS B15 - AY 2021-22 A�endance

MSS,ATC, BNBM,MNWC

63 62 65 61 40 43 49 49 45 59 47 53

Trainer - Mr. Yogesh Katare / Mr. Raja Narsaiya

TOTAL ABSENT
TOTAL PRESENT

DATE

TRAINER NAME
NO. OF HRS.

101 102 99 103 124 121 115 115 119 104 117 111

21/02/22 22/02/22 23/02/22 24/02/22 01/03/22 02/03/22 03/03/22 04/03/22 05/03/22 07/03/22 08/03/22 09/03/22

1 1 1 1 1.5 1 2 2 2 2 2 2

1 AARTI RAMANBHAI WAGHELA 7715973987 MNWC 1 1 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
2 ADAM TAHIRAH IQBAL 9768178646 MNWC 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1
3 AMRITA SINGH 9137019338 MNWC 1 1 1 1 0 1 0 0 0 1 1 0
4 ANKITA ARUN MORAJKAR 7700003490 MNWC 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
5 ANSARI SHIBA ABDUL RASHID 8291680922 MNWC 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1
6 ARIBA FIRDAUS SHAIKH 8369750328 MNWC 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 0 1 1
7 ASHVINI KANJI ANAVADIYA 9082983164 MNWC 1 1 1 1 0 1 1 1 1 1 0 1
8 BHARATIA TANAYKA KETAN 7219688219 MNWC 0 1 0 1 1 1 1 1 0 0 1 1
9 COSTA MARIA REMA LOUIS VINCENT 9819948638 MNWC 0 0 0 0 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1

10 DAKDHITA WAGHELA MAHESH 9137884225 MNWC 1 1 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
11 DURGESHWARI TIWARI 9820180504 MNWC 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 0 0 1 1 0
12 GUPTA SONAM CHHEDI 7710953534 MNWC 1 1 1 0 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1
13 GUPTA SURBHI PYARELAL 9619857859 MNWC 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1
14 HARPANJEET KOUR 6006064049 MNWC 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
15 JADHAV RUTUJA VINOD 9167243648 MNWC 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1
16 JADIYAR MAYURI MANGESH 9082124554 MNWC 1 1 1 1 0 1 1 1 0 1 1 0
17 JAGRUTI SAWANT 7900169894 MNWC 0 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 1
18 JANGALI  SUPRIYA BABU 9763483858 MNWC 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1
19 JEENKAL 7558325252 MNWC 1 1 1 1 0 1 1 1 1 1 1 1
20 JOYASHI YUKTA SUNIL 9082269243 MNWC 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
21 KAMERKAR SIDDHI SHRIKANT 7506318706 MNWC 1 1 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
22 KANCHAN SHASHIKANT NAIK 9167043539 MNWC 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 0 1 1 1
23 KANIKA JANGID 9004295493 MNWC 1 1 1 1 1 0 1 1 1 1 0 1
24 KARTHIGA GANESH DEVENDRA 9324493151 MNWC 0 0 1 1 0 0 1 0 0 1 0 0
25 KIRAN SURESH NEGI 9082539751 MNWC 1 1 1 1 1 0 1 1 0 1 1 1
26 KOMAL GUPTA 8779051507 MNWC 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
27 LOKE ISHA VINOD 8879580179 MNWC 1 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
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BFS B15 - AY 2021-22 A�endance

MSS,ATC, BNBM,MNWC

63 62 65 61 40 43 49 49 45 59 47 53

Trainer - Mr. Yogesh Katare / Mr. Raja Narsaiya

TOTAL ABSENT
TOTAL PRESENT

DATE

TRAINER NAME
NO. OF HRS.

101 102 99 103 124 121 115 115 119 104 117 111

21/02/22 22/02/22 23/02/22 24/02/22 01/03/22 02/03/22 03/03/22 04/03/22 05/03/22 07/03/22 08/03/22 09/03/22

1 1 1 1 1.5 1 2 2 2 2 2 2

1 AARTI RAMANBHAI WAGHELA 7715973987 MNWC 1 1 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
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28 MAINGADE PRAKASH PRIYANKA 9619097719 MNWC 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 1 1 0
29 MALUSARE SAMIKSHA RAVI 9326889405 MNWC 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
30 MEGHNA VENKATESH GOWDA 9867635562 MNWC 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 0 0
31 MEMON AFSHA ARIF 9833766864 MNWC 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
32 MOHITE TRUPTI PRABHAKAR 8828358040 MNWC 1 0 1 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
33 NEHA JAGDISH WAGHELA 9326127361 MNWC 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
34 PATEL BHAVYA DEVJI 7977385719 MNWC 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1
35 PATEL DARSHANA GANESH 9769943055 MNWC 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 0 1 1 1
36 PATEL JAINA RAMESH 7021564630 MNWC 1 1 0 1 0 1 1 1 1 1 1 1
37 PATEL NIMEETA HARKHA 9167442748 MNWC 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1
38 PAVITRA PRAVIN KALANGUTKAR 8850969752 MNWC 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
39 PHANSE ISHIKA SHIVDAS 8433828368 MNWC 0 0 1 1 1 1 0 1 1 1 1 1
40 POOJA AMARNATH YADAV 9594708043 MNWC 0 1 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
41 PRAJNA CHANDRA SHETTY 9172685993 MNWC 1 0 1 1 0 0 1 1 1 1 0 1
42 PREETI KALAIVANAN 9082165294 MNWC 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
43 PUJA PRADEEP GUPTA 9967460919 MNWC 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
44 QURESHI MANAL MOHD IQBAL 8779148682 MNWC 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1
45 RITIKA RAHUL BHAISARE 7506949880 MNWC 1 1 1 1 0 1 1 1 1 1 1 1
46 ROSHNI ANAVADIYA 8104336518 MNWC 1 1 1 1 0 1 1 1 1 1 0 1
47 SADHANA RAMSHAKAL GUPTA 9004791201 MNWC 1 1 1 1 0 0 1 1 1 1 0 1
48 SAFIYA ADAM KHILJI 8369021812 MNWC 1 1 1 1 0 0 0 0 1 1 0 1
49 SAKSHI DAMJI BERA 7700007349 MNWC 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 0 1 1 1 1
50 SAKSHI GIRISH CHANDRA TIWARI 8779340468 MNWC 1 1 1 1 1 1 0 1 1 1 1 1
51 SALONI SHAKIL DHANANI +91 8758133957 MNWC 1 1 1 1 1 0 0 0 1 1 0 1
52 SANSKRITI BILTU CHAKRABORTY 9820328087 MNWC 1 1 1 0 1 0 1 1 1 1 1 0
53 SAPANA CHOURASIYA +91 9076018439 MNWC 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
54 SEMWAL ASMITA VIJAYPRASAD 8693873133 MNWC 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 0 1 0 0 0
55 SEVANTHI KAUNDER 8657656947 MNWC 0 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 1 1 1 1
56 SHAIKH ALFIYA BABA KADAR 9867859760 MNWC 1 1 1 1 0 1 0 0 1 1 0 1
57 SHAIKH ALINA JAMALUDDIN 8355945479 MNWC 0 0 0 0 1 0 1 1 1 1 1 1
58 SHAIKH UJMA FARUK 8657832944 MNWC 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 0 1 1 1 1
59 SHELAR KRUTIKA ANIL 9221860316 MNWC 1 1 1 1 0 0 1 0 0 1 0 0
60 SHERON ALMEIDA PAUL 9833536034 MNWC 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0



BFS B15 - AY 2021-22 A�endance

MSS,ATC, BNBM,MNWC

63 62 65 61 40 43 49 49 45 59 47 53

Trainer - Mr. Yogesh Katare / Mr. Raja Narsaiya
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TRAINER NAME
NO. OF HRS.

101 102 99 103 124 121 115 115 119 104 117 111

21/02/22 22/02/22 23/02/22 24/02/22 01/03/22 02/03/22 03/03/22 04/03/22 05/03/22 07/03/22 08/03/22 09/03/22
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1 AARTI RAMANBHAI WAGHELA 7715973987 MNWC 1 1 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
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61 SHRUTI KANJI ANAVADIYA 9082527520 MNWC 1 1 1 1 0 1 1 1 1 1 0 1
62 SHRUTI PRAKASH BHATT 8928004039 MNWC 0 1 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
63 SIDDHI VIJAY JADHAV 9987460463 MNWC 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
64 SIMRAN KAMAL SINGH NEGI 9136281396 MNWC 1 1 1 1 1 0 1 1 1 1 1 1
65 SINGH SEJAL SANJAY 7387425653 MNWC 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1
66 SNEHA SHARMA 7021510601 MNWC 1 1 1 1 1 0 1 1 1 0 1 1
67 SOLANKI POORAN KUMARI JAYANTILAL 8928361964 MNWC 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
68 SOUKHYA KEMPA GOWDA 8454873387 MNWC 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 1
69 SUPRIYA KRISHNA CHAVAN 9096746215 MNWC 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1
70 TANIYA LIVIYA DSOUZA 8291440724 MNWC 1 1 1 1 1 0 1 1 0 0 0 0
71 TAPAKSHA WAGHAJI RAVARIA 7506941513 MNWC 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
72 TWINKLE MUKESH PATEL 7506909316 MNWC 1 1 1 1 0 1 1 1 1 1 1 1
73 UBBU VINITA AJAY VIJAYA 9702398032 MNWC 1 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0
74 VALA KRISHNA JAGDISH 8691943663 MNWC 1 0 1 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 1 0
75 VASIFA BAIG 9082807014 MNWC 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
76 VIDHYA POOJARY 8850154759 MNWC 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
77 WAKODE BHAVIKA VINOD 9699548674 MNWC 0 1 0 0 1 1 1 1 0 0 0 0
78 YADAV AMBIKA RAMBABU 9082925646 MNWC 1 1 1 1 0 1 1 1 0 1 1 0
79 YADAV ARCHANA JAGDISH 8657349342 MNWC 0 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 0 1
80 ZEENAL.KIRIT .PATEL 9769591784 MNWC 1 1 1 1 0 1 0 1 1 1 0 1



BFS B15 - AY 2021-22 A�endance

MSS,ATC, BNBM,MNWC
Trainer - Mr. Yogesh Katare / Mr. Raja Narsaiya

TOTAL ABSENT
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TRAINER NAME
NO. OF HRS.

S.NO. NAME OF STUDENT MOBILE NO. COLLEGE NAME
1 AARTI RAMANBHAI WAGHELA 7715973987 MNWC
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BFS B15 - AY 2021-22 A�endance

MSS,ATC, BNBM,MNWC
Trainer - Mr. Yogesh Katare / Mr. Raja Narsaiya

TOTAL ABSENT
TOTAL PRESENT

DATE

TRAINER NAME
NO. OF HRS.

S.NO. NAME OF STUDENT MOBILE NO. COLLEGE NAME
1 AARTI RAMANBHAI WAGHELA 7715973987 MNWC
2 ADAM TAHIRAH IQBAL 9768178646 MNWC
3 AMRITA SINGH 9137019338 MNWC
4 ANKITA ARUN MORAJKAR 7700003490 MNWC
5 ANSARI SHIBA ABDUL RASHID 8291680922 MNWC
6 ARIBA FIRDAUS SHAIKH 8369750328 MNWC
7 ASHVINI KANJI ANAVADIYA 9082983164 MNWC
8 BHARATIA TANAYKA KETAN 7219688219 MNWC
9 COSTA MARIA REMA LOUIS VINCENT 9819948638 MNWC

10 DAKDHITA WAGHELA MAHESH 9137884225 MNWC
11 DURGESHWARI TIWARI 9820180504 MNWC
12 GUPTA SONAM CHHEDI 7710953534 MNWC
13 GUPTA SURBHI PYARELAL 9619857859 MNWC
14 HARPANJEET KOUR 6006064049 MNWC
15 JADHAV RUTUJA VINOD 9167243648 MNWC
16 JADIYAR MAYURI MANGESH 9082124554 MNWC
17 JAGRUTI SAWANT 7900169894 MNWC
18 JANGALI  SUPRIYA BABU 9763483858 MNWC
19 JEENKAL 7558325252 MNWC
20 JOYASHI YUKTA SUNIL 9082269243 MNWC
21 KAMERKAR SIDDHI SHRIKANT 7506318706 MNWC
22 KANCHAN SHASHIKANT NAIK 9167043539 MNWC
23 KANIKA JANGID 9004295493 MNWC
24 KARTHIGA GANESH DEVENDRA 9324493151 MNWC
25 KIRAN SURESH NEGI 9082539751 MNWC
26 KOMAL GUPTA 8779051507 MNWC
27 LOKE ISHA VINOD 8879580179 MNWC
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2 2 2 2 1.5 2 2 2 2 2 2 2

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
1 1 1 1 1 1 1 0 1 1 1 1
0 0 1 1 1 1 0 0 1 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 1 1 1 1 1 0 0 0
1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 0 1
1 1 1 1 1 1 1 0 1 1 1 1
1 1 0 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 0 0
1 1 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
1 1 1 1 1 1 1 0 1 1 1 1
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
1 1 1 1 1 1 1 0 0 0 0 0
1 1 1 1 1 1 1 0 1 1 1 1
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
1 1 1 1 1 1 1 0 0 0 0 0
1 1 0 1 0 1 0 1 0 0 0 0
1 0 0 0 1 1 1 0 0 0 0 0
1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1
1 1 0 1 1 1 1 1 1 0 1 1
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
1 1 0 1 1 1 1 0 0 1 1 1
0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0
1 1 0 1 1 1 1 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

55 53 37 54 44 50 47 28 30 26 22 19

Raja
Narasaiya

Raja
Narasaiya

Raja
Narasaiya

Raja
Narasaiya

Raja
Narasaiya

Raja
Narasaiya

Raja
Narasaiya

Raja
Narasaiya

Raja
Narasaiya

Raja
Narasaiya

Raja
Narasaiya

Raja
Narasaiya

CL CL CL CL CL CL CL CL CL CL CL CL



BFS B15 - AY 2021-22 A�endance

MSS,ATC, BNBM,MNWC
Trainer - Mr. Yogesh Katare / Mr. Raja Narsaiya
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TRAINER NAME
NO. OF HRS.

S.NO. NAME OF STUDENT MOBILE NO. COLLEGE NAME
1 AARTI RAMANBHAI WAGHELA 7715973987 MNWC
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28 MAINGADE PRAKASH PRIYANKA 9619097719 MNWC
29 MALUSARE SAMIKSHA RAVI 9326889405 MNWC
30 MEGHNA VENKATESH GOWDA 9867635562 MNWC
31 MEMON AFSHA ARIF 9833766864 MNWC
32 MOHITE TRUPTI PRABHAKAR 8828358040 MNWC
33 NEHA JAGDISH WAGHELA 9326127361 MNWC
34 PATEL BHAVYA DEVJI 7977385719 MNWC
35 PATEL DARSHANA GANESH 9769943055 MNWC
36 PATEL JAINA RAMESH 7021564630 MNWC
37 PATEL NIMEETA HARKHA 9167442748 MNWC
38 PAVITRA PRAVIN KALANGUTKAR 8850969752 MNWC
39 PHANSE ISHIKA SHIVDAS 8433828368 MNWC
40 POOJA AMARNATH YADAV 9594708043 MNWC
41 PRAJNA CHANDRA SHETTY 9172685993 MNWC
42 PREETI KALAIVANAN 9082165294 MNWC
43 PUJA PRADEEP GUPTA 9967460919 MNWC
44 QURESHI MANAL MOHD IQBAL 8779148682 MNWC
45 RITIKA RAHUL BHAISARE 7506949880 MNWC
46 ROSHNI ANAVADIYA 8104336518 MNWC
47 SADHANA RAMSHAKAL GUPTA 9004791201 MNWC
48 SAFIYA ADAM KHILJI 8369021812 MNWC
49 SAKSHI DAMJI BERA 7700007349 MNWC
50 SAKSHI GIRISH CHANDRA TIWARI 8779340468 MNWC
51 SALONI SHAKIL DHANANI +91 8758133957 MNWC
52 SANSKRITI BILTU CHAKRABORTY 9820328087 MNWC
53 SAPANA CHOURASIYA +91 9076018439 MNWC
54 SEMWAL ASMITA VIJAYPRASAD 8693873133 MNWC
55 SEVANTHI KAUNDER 8657656947 MNWC
56 SHAIKH ALFIYA BABA KADAR 9867859760 MNWC
57 SHAIKH ALINA JAMALUDDIN 8355945479 MNWC
58 SHAIKH UJMA FARUK 8657832944 MNWC
59 SHELAR KRUTIKA ANIL 9221860316 MNWC
60 SHERON ALMEIDA PAUL 9833536034 MNWC
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BFS B15 - AY 2021-22 A�endance

MSS,ATC, BNBM,MNWC
Trainer - Mr. Yogesh Katare / Mr. Raja Narsaiya
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TRAINER NAME
NO. OF HRS.

S.NO. NAME OF STUDENT MOBILE NO. COLLEGE NAME
1 AARTI RAMANBHAI WAGHELA 7715973987 MNWC
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61 SHRUTI KANJI ANAVADIYA 9082527520 MNWC
62 SHRUTI PRAKASH BHATT 8928004039 MNWC
63 SIDDHI VIJAY JADHAV 9987460463 MNWC
64 SIMRAN KAMAL SINGH NEGI 9136281396 MNWC
65 SINGH SEJAL SANJAY 7387425653 MNWC
66 SNEHA SHARMA 7021510601 MNWC
67 SOLANKI POORAN KUMARI JAYANTILAL 8928361964 MNWC
68 SOUKHYA KEMPA GOWDA 8454873387 MNWC
69 SUPRIYA KRISHNA CHAVAN 9096746215 MNWC
70 TANIYA LIVIYA DSOUZA 8291440724 MNWC
71 TAPAKSHA WAGHAJI RAVARIA 7506941513 MNWC
72 TWINKLE MUKESH PATEL 7506909316 MNWC
73 UBBU VINITA AJAY VIJAYA 9702398032 MNWC
74 VALA KRISHNA JAGDISH 8691943663 MNWC
75 VASIFA BAIG 9082807014 MNWC
76 VIDHYA POOJARY 8850154759 MNWC
77 WAKODE BHAVIKA VINOD 9699548674 MNWC
78 YADAV AMBIKA RAMBABU 9082925646 MNWC
79 YADAV ARCHANA JAGDISH 8657349342 MNWC
80 ZEENAL.KIRIT .PATEL 9769591784 MNWC
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1 1 0 1 1 1 1 1 0 1 1 0
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BFS B15 - AY 2021-22 A�endance

MSS,ATC, BNBM,MNWC
Trainer - Mr. Yogesh Katare / Mr. Raja Narsaiya
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NO. OF HRS.

S.NO. NAME OF STUDENT MOBILE NO. COLLEGE NAME
1 AARTI RAMANBHAI WAGHELA 7715973987 MNWC
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BFS B15 - AY 2021-22 A�endance

MSS,ATC, BNBM,MNWC
Trainer - Mr. Yogesh Katare / Mr. Raja Narsaiya

TOTAL ABSENT
TOTAL PRESENT

DATE

TRAINER NAME
NO. OF HRS.

S.NO. NAME OF STUDENT MOBILE NO. COLLEGE NAME
1 AARTI RAMANBHAI WAGHELA 7715973987 MNWC
2 ADAM TAHIRAH IQBAL 9768178646 MNWC
3 AMRITA SINGH 9137019338 MNWC
4 ANKITA ARUN MORAJKAR 7700003490 MNWC
5 ANSARI SHIBA ABDUL RASHID 8291680922 MNWC
6 ARIBA FIRDAUS SHAIKH 8369750328 MNWC
7 ASHVINI KANJI ANAVADIYA 9082983164 MNWC
8 BHARATIA TANAYKA KETAN 7219688219 MNWC
9 COSTA MARIA REMA LOUIS VINCENT 9819948638 MNWC

10 DAKDHITA WAGHELA MAHESH 9137884225 MNWC
11 DURGESHWARI TIWARI 9820180504 MNWC
12 GUPTA SONAM CHHEDI 7710953534 MNWC
13 GUPTA SURBHI PYARELAL 9619857859 MNWC
14 HARPANJEET KOUR 6006064049 MNWC
15 JADHAV RUTUJA VINOD 9167243648 MNWC
16 JADIYAR MAYURI MANGESH 9082124554 MNWC
17 JAGRUTI SAWANT 7900169894 MNWC
18 JANGALI  SUPRIYA BABU 9763483858 MNWC
19 JEENKAL 7558325252 MNWC
20 JOYASHI YUKTA SUNIL 9082269243 MNWC
21 KAMERKAR SIDDHI SHRIKANT 7506318706 MNWC
22 KANCHAN SHASHIKANT NAIK 9167043539 MNWC
23 KANIKA JANGID 9004295493 MNWC
24 KARTHIGA GANESH DEVENDRA 9324493151 MNWC
25 KIRAN SURESH NEGI 9082539751 MNWC
26 KOMAL GUPTA 8779051507 MNWC
27 LOKE ISHA VINOD 8879580179 MNWC

145 136 140 127 128 140 144 141 144 148 144 142

25/03/22 04/04/22 05/04/22 06/04/22 07/04/22 13/04/22 15/04/22 16/04/22 18/04/22 20/04/22 21/04/22 22/04/22

2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2

0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
1 1 0 0 1 1 1 1 1 0 0 1
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1 1 0 1 0 1 1 0 1 0 1 0
0 1 1 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
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0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 1 1 1 1 1 1 0 0 0 0 0
1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
1 0 0 0 1 1 1 1 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
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BFS B15 - AY 2021-22 A�endance

MSS,ATC, BNBM,MNWC
Trainer - Mr. Yogesh Katare / Mr. Raja Narsaiya

TOTAL ABSENT
TOTAL PRESENT

DATE

TRAINER NAME
NO. OF HRS.

S.NO. NAME OF STUDENT MOBILE NO. COLLEGE NAME
1 AARTI RAMANBHAI WAGHELA 7715973987 MNWC

145 136 140 127 128 140 144 141 144 148 144 142

25/03/22 04/04/22 05/04/22 06/04/22 07/04/22 13/04/22 15/04/22 16/04/22 18/04/22 20/04/22 21/04/22 22/04/22

2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2

0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
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28 MAINGADE PRAKASH PRIYANKA 9619097719 MNWC
29 MALUSARE SAMIKSHA RAVI 9326889405 MNWC
30 MEGHNA VENKATESH GOWDA 9867635562 MNWC
31 MEMON AFSHA ARIF 9833766864 MNWC
32 MOHITE TRUPTI PRABHAKAR 8828358040 MNWC
33 NEHA JAGDISH WAGHELA 9326127361 MNWC
34 PATEL BHAVYA DEVJI 7977385719 MNWC
35 PATEL DARSHANA GANESH 9769943055 MNWC
36 PATEL JAINA RAMESH 7021564630 MNWC
37 PATEL NIMEETA HARKHA 9167442748 MNWC
38 PAVITRA PRAVIN KALANGUTKAR 8850969752 MNWC
39 PHANSE ISHIKA SHIVDAS 8433828368 MNWC
40 POOJA AMARNATH YADAV 9594708043 MNWC
41 PRAJNA CHANDRA SHETTY 9172685993 MNWC
42 PREETI KALAIVANAN 9082165294 MNWC
43 PUJA PRADEEP GUPTA 9967460919 MNWC
44 QURESHI MANAL MOHD IQBAL 8779148682 MNWC
45 RITIKA RAHUL BHAISARE 7506949880 MNWC
46 ROSHNI ANAVADIYA 8104336518 MNWC
47 SADHANA RAMSHAKAL GUPTA 9004791201 MNWC
48 SAFIYA ADAM KHILJI 8369021812 MNWC
49 SAKSHI DAMJI BERA 7700007349 MNWC
50 SAKSHI GIRISH CHANDRA TIWARI 8779340468 MNWC
51 SALONI SHAKIL DHANANI +91 8758133957 MNWC
52 SANSKRITI BILTU CHAKRABORTY 9820328087 MNWC
53 SAPANA CHOURASIYA +91 9076018439 MNWC
54 SEMWAL ASMITA VIJAYPRASAD 8693873133 MNWC
55 SEVANTHI KAUNDER 8657656947 MNWC
56 SHAIKH ALFIYA BABA KADAR 9867859760 MNWC
57 SHAIKH ALINA JAMALUDDIN 8355945479 MNWC
58 SHAIKH UJMA FARUK 8657832944 MNWC
59 SHELAR KRUTIKA ANIL 9221860316 MNWC
60 SHERON ALMEIDA PAUL 9833536034 MNWC

1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 1 0 1 0 0 1 0 1 0 0 0
1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 1 1 1 1 0 0 1 1 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 1 0 1 1 1 1 1 1 1
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 1 1 1 1 0 1 1 1 1 1 1
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
1 0 0 1 1 0 0 0 1 0 0 0
0 0 1 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
1 1 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 1 1 1 0 1 0 1 1 1 1
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
1 1 1 1 1 1 1 0 1 1 1 1
0 1 1 1 1 0 0 1 0 0 1 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 1 1 0 1 1 0 0 1
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 1
0 0 0 1 1 0 0 0 1 0 0 0
1 0 0 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1
0 0 0 0 1 1 0 1 0 0 1 1
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0



BFS B15 - AY 2021-22 A�endance

MSS,ATC, BNBM,MNWC
Trainer - Mr. Yogesh Katare / Mr. Raja Narsaiya

TOTAL ABSENT
TOTAL PRESENT

DATE

TRAINER NAME
NO. OF HRS.

S.NO. NAME OF STUDENT MOBILE NO. COLLEGE NAME
1 AARTI RAMANBHAI WAGHELA 7715973987 MNWC

145 136 140 127 128 140 144 141 144 148 144 142

25/03/22 04/04/22 05/04/22 06/04/22 07/04/22 13/04/22 15/04/22 16/04/22 18/04/22 20/04/22 21/04/22 22/04/22
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61 SHRUTI KANJI ANAVADIYA 9082527520 MNWC
62 SHRUTI PRAKASH BHATT 8928004039 MNWC
63 SIDDHI VIJAY JADHAV 9987460463 MNWC
64 SIMRAN KAMAL SINGH NEGI 9136281396 MNWC
65 SINGH SEJAL SANJAY 7387425653 MNWC
66 SNEHA SHARMA 7021510601 MNWC
67 SOLANKI POORAN KUMARI JAYANTILAL 8928361964 MNWC
68 SOUKHYA KEMPA GOWDA 8454873387 MNWC
69 SUPRIYA KRISHNA CHAVAN 9096746215 MNWC
70 TANIYA LIVIYA DSOUZA 8291440724 MNWC
71 TAPAKSHA WAGHAJI RAVARIA 7506941513 MNWC
72 TWINKLE MUKESH PATEL 7506909316 MNWC
73 UBBU VINITA AJAY VIJAYA 9702398032 MNWC
74 VALA KRISHNA JAGDISH 8691943663 MNWC
75 VASIFA BAIG 9082807014 MNWC
76 VIDHYA POOJARY 8850154759 MNWC
77 WAKODE BHAVIKA VINOD 9699548674 MNWC
78 YADAV AMBIKA RAMBABU 9082925646 MNWC
79 YADAV ARCHANA JAGDISH 8657349342 MNWC
80 ZEENAL.KIRIT .PATEL 9769591784 MNWC

0 1 1 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 1
0 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1
1 0 1 1 0 0 1 1 0 1 1 1
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
1 1 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 0 0 1
0 1 0 1 0 0 1 1 0 1 0 1
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 1 1 1 1 1 0 0 0 1 0 0
0 0 1 0 1 0 0 0 1 0 0 0



BFS B15 - AY 2021-22 A�endance

MSS,ATC, BNBM,MNWC
Trainer - Mr. Yogesh Katare / Mr. Raja Narsaiya

TOTAL ABSENT
TOTAL PRESENT

DATE

TRAINER NAME
NO. OF HRS.

S.NO. NAME OF STUDENT MOBILE NO. COLLEGE NAME
1 AARTI RAMANBHAI WAGHELA 7715973987 MNWC
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BFS B15 - AY 2021-22 A�endance

MSS,ATC, BNBM,MNWC
Trainer - Mr. Yogesh Katare / Mr. Raja Narsaiya

TOTAL ABSENT
TOTAL PRESENT

DATE

TRAINER NAME
NO. OF HRS.

S.NO. NAME OF STUDENT MOBILE NO. COLLEGE NAME
1 AARTI RAMANBHAI WAGHELA 7715973987 MNWC
2 ADAM TAHIRAH IQBAL 9768178646 MNWC
3 AMRITA SINGH 9137019338 MNWC
4 ANKITA ARUN MORAJKAR 7700003490 MNWC
5 ANSARI SHIBA ABDUL RASHID 8291680922 MNWC
6 ARIBA FIRDAUS SHAIKH 8369750328 MNWC
7 ASHVINI KANJI ANAVADIYA 9082983164 MNWC
8 BHARATIA TANAYKA KETAN 7219688219 MNWC
9 COSTA MARIA REMA LOUIS VINCENT 9819948638 MNWC

10 DAKDHITA WAGHELA MAHESH 9137884225 MNWC
11 DURGESHWARI TIWARI 9820180504 MNWC
12 GUPTA SONAM CHHEDI 7710953534 MNWC
13 GUPTA SURBHI PYARELAL 9619857859 MNWC
14 HARPANJEET KOUR 6006064049 MNWC
15 JADHAV RUTUJA VINOD 9167243648 MNWC
16 JADIYAR MAYURI MANGESH 9082124554 MNWC
17 JAGRUTI SAWANT 7900169894 MNWC
18 JANGALI  SUPRIYA BABU 9763483858 MNWC
19 JEENKAL 7558325252 MNWC
20 JOYASHI YUKTA SUNIL 9082269243 MNWC
21 KAMERKAR SIDDHI SHRIKANT 7506318706 MNWC
22 KANCHAN SHASHIKANT NAIK 9167043539 MNWC
23 KANIKA JANGID 9004295493 MNWC
24 KARTHIGA GANESH DEVENDRA 9324493151 MNWC
25 KIRAN SURESH NEGI 9082539751 MNWC
26 KOMAL GUPTA 8779051507 MNWC
27 LOKE ISHA VINOD 8879580179 MNWC
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BFS B15 - AY 2021-22 A�endance

MSS,ATC, BNBM,MNWC
Trainer - Mr. Yogesh Katare / Mr. Raja Narsaiya

TOTAL ABSENT
TOTAL PRESENT

DATE

TRAINER NAME
NO. OF HRS.

S.NO. NAME OF STUDENT MOBILE NO. COLLEGE NAME
1 AARTI RAMANBHAI WAGHELA 7715973987 MNWC
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28 MAINGADE PRAKASH PRIYANKA 9619097719 MNWC
29 MALUSARE SAMIKSHA RAVI 9326889405 MNWC
30 MEGHNA VENKATESH GOWDA 9867635562 MNWC
31 MEMON AFSHA ARIF 9833766864 MNWC
32 MOHITE TRUPTI PRABHAKAR 8828358040 MNWC
33 NEHA JAGDISH WAGHELA 9326127361 MNWC
34 PATEL BHAVYA DEVJI 7977385719 MNWC
35 PATEL DARSHANA GANESH 9769943055 MNWC
36 PATEL JAINA RAMESH 7021564630 MNWC
37 PATEL NIMEETA HARKHA 9167442748 MNWC
38 PAVITRA PRAVIN KALANGUTKAR 8850969752 MNWC
39 PHANSE ISHIKA SHIVDAS 8433828368 MNWC
40 POOJA AMARNATH YADAV 9594708043 MNWC
41 PRAJNA CHANDRA SHETTY 9172685993 MNWC
42 PREETI KALAIVANAN 9082165294 MNWC
43 PUJA PRADEEP GUPTA 9967460919 MNWC
44 QURESHI MANAL MOHD IQBAL 8779148682 MNWC
45 RITIKA RAHUL BHAISARE 7506949880 MNWC
46 ROSHNI ANAVADIYA 8104336518 MNWC
47 SADHANA RAMSHAKAL GUPTA 9004791201 MNWC
48 SAFIYA ADAM KHILJI 8369021812 MNWC
49 SAKSHI DAMJI BERA 7700007349 MNWC
50 SAKSHI GIRISH CHANDRA TIWARI 8779340468 MNWC
51 SALONI SHAKIL DHANANI +91 8758133957 MNWC
52 SANSKRITI BILTU CHAKRABORTY 9820328087 MNWC
53 SAPANA CHOURASIYA +91 9076018439 MNWC
54 SEMWAL ASMITA VIJAYPRASAD 8693873133 MNWC
55 SEVANTHI KAUNDER 8657656947 MNWC
56 SHAIKH ALFIYA BABA KADAR 9867859760 MNWC
57 SHAIKH ALINA JAMALUDDIN 8355945479 MNWC
58 SHAIKH UJMA FARUK 8657832944 MNWC
59 SHELAR KRUTIKA ANIL 9221860316 MNWC
60 SHERON ALMEIDA PAUL 9833536034 MNWC
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0 0 0 0 0 0 0
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1 1 0 0 1 1 1
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1 1 1 1 1 1 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0



BFS B15 - AY 2021-22 A�endance

MSS,ATC, BNBM,MNWC
Trainer - Mr. Yogesh Katare / Mr. Raja Narsaiya
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DATE

TRAINER NAME
NO. OF HRS.

S.NO. NAME OF STUDENT MOBILE NO. COLLEGE NAME
1 AARTI RAMANBHAI WAGHELA 7715973987 MNWC
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61 SHRUTI KANJI ANAVADIYA 9082527520 MNWC
62 SHRUTI PRAKASH BHATT 8928004039 MNWC
63 SIDDHI VIJAY JADHAV 9987460463 MNWC
64 SIMRAN KAMAL SINGH NEGI 9136281396 MNWC
65 SINGH SEJAL SANJAY 7387425653 MNWC
66 SNEHA SHARMA 7021510601 MNWC
67 SOLANKI POORAN KUMARI JAYANTILAL 8928361964 MNWC
68 SOUKHYA KEMPA GOWDA 8454873387 MNWC
69 SUPRIYA KRISHNA CHAVAN 9096746215 MNWC
70 TANIYA LIVIYA DSOUZA 8291440724 MNWC
71 TAPAKSHA WAGHAJI RAVARIA 7506941513 MNWC
72 TWINKLE MUKESH PATEL 7506909316 MNWC
73 UBBU VINITA AJAY VIJAYA 9702398032 MNWC
74 VALA KRISHNA JAGDISH 8691943663 MNWC
75 VASIFA BAIG 9082807014 MNWC
76 VIDHYA POOJARY 8850154759 MNWC
77 WAKODE BHAVIKA VINOD 9699548674 MNWC
78 YADAV AMBIKA RAMBABU 9082925646 MNWC
79 YADAV ARCHANA JAGDISH 8657349342 MNWC
80 ZEENAL.KIRIT .PATEL 9769591784 MNWC

0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0
1 1 0 1 1 1 1
1 1 0 1 1 1 1
0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 1 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0
1 1 1 0 1 1 1
0 1 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 1 1 1 1 1 1
0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 1 1 0



DM B8 - AY 2021-22 A�endance

MNWC

35 34 34 32 29 25 26 17 15 18 19

Trainer - Mr. Jayanth Nandan

TOTAL ABSENT
TOTAL PRESENT
DATE

TRAINER NAME
NO. OF HRS.

16 17 17 19 22 26 25 34 36 33 32

21/02/22 22/02/22 23/02/22 24/02/22 25/02/22 01/03/22 02/03/22 03/03/22 04/03/22 07/03/22 08/03/22

1.5 1.25 1.5 1.25 1.5 1.5 1.5 1.25 1.5 1.5 1.5

1 AKSHATA RAJAN TIWARI 9152711558 MNWC 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 0 0
2 AYESHA SHAIKH 8879204886 MNWC 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
3 BABJI AYSHA RAFIQUE 9326763603 MNWC 1 1 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
4 BHAPPA RASHI RATILAL 8591133937 MNWC 1 0 1 1 1 0 1 1 0 1 1
5 CHARANIYA ALISHA AMIN 9833099453 MNWC 1 1 1 0 1 1 0 1 1 1 1
6 CHAURASIYA RADHIKA CHANDRABHAN 8928189911 MNWC 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 0 1 1
7 COUTINHO MELISSA ANTHONY 9920908226 MNWC 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0
8 FEMINA DINESHBHAI SAMNANI 9316465407 MNWC 0 0 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1
9 FERNANDES PERPETUAL ROSARIO 7304821484 MNWC 0 1 0 1 1 0 1 1 0 0 1

10 IRANI NAINAZ NAUZER 9920035289 MNWC 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 0 1 0 0
11 KAGDADA NISHA JAGDISH 9930423013 MNWC 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1
12 KARISHMA BHUPENDRA TAILOR 9503902213 MNWC 1 1 1 1 1 0 0 0 0 1 0
13 KARTIKI DEEPAK KADAM 9769508421 MNWC 1 1 1 1 0 1 1 0 0 0 1
14 KAVYA VEERANAN THEVAR 9769119127 MNWC 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 0 0 1 1
15 KIRTI KANOJIA 8369130503 MNWC 1 1 1 1 1 0 1 1 0 1 0
16 KOUNDER.PRIYA.SEKAR 9819864354 MNWC 1 1 1 1 1 0 1 1 1 1 1
17 MAKRANI DUHA 9324632774 MNWC 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 0 0 1
18 MANSI PATEL 9167033518 MNWC 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 0 0 0 0
19 MASANI SIDDHI NARESH 9372758461 MNWC 0 1 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0
20 MOHAKHUD SHWETA MANOJ 8879486327 MNWC 1 1 1 1 1 0 1 0 0 1 0
21 MUSKA AMIRALI LAKHANI 9157417761 MNWC 1 1 1 1 0 1 0 1 0 1 0
22 NAGORI SABAH ISMAIL 9820042388 MNWC 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0
23 NANDINI SUBRAMANHYAM VELU 7249420736 MNWC 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
24 NAZISH YUNUS ANSARI 9326403619 MNWC 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
25 NURIN AHMED KHOJA 8780715562 MNWC 1 1 1 0 0 1 0 1 0 1 0
26 PADANIYA MAYURI MUKESHBHAI 8140639172 MNWC 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1
27 PATEL PRATHVI NARENDRA 7208279588 MNWC 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
28 PHANSEKAR YATIKSHA 9619316663 MNWC 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
29 POOJA JAGDISH JOSHI 8879819989 MNWC 1 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
30 RIDDHI DARJI 7977808433 MNWC 1 0 1 1 1 1 0 0 1 1 1
31 ROHANA AGWAN 8369985792 MNWC 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
32 SHAIKH MADIHA NASIR 8647347211 MNWC 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 0 0 0 0
33 SHAIKH RUKHSAR SAYED 8104641744 MNWC 1 1 0 1 1 1 1 0 0 0 0
34 SHARAN ARCHIE MISQUITTA 9326996341 MNWC 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
35 SHARMA SHRASHTI PRAVIN KUMAR 8655929026 MNWC 1 1 1 1 1 0 1 1 0 1 1
36 SHEEKHA RAJKUMAR GUPTA 9321102446 MNWC 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Mr. Jayanth
Nandan

Mr. Jayanth
Nandan

Mr. Jayanth
Nandan

Mr. Jayanth
Nandan

Mr. Jayanth
Nandan

Mr. Jayanth
Nandan

Mr. Jayanth
Nandan

Mr. Jayanth
Nandan

Mr. Jayanth
Nandan

Mr. Jayanth
Nandan

Mr. Jayanth
Nandan

S.NO. NAME OF STUDENT MOBILE NO. COLLEGE NAME CL CL CL CL CL CL CL CL CL CL CL
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MNWC

35 34 34 32 29 25 26 17 15 18 19

Trainer - Mr. Jayanth Nandan

TOTAL ABSENT
TOTAL PRESENT
DATE

TRAINER NAME
NO. OF HRS.

16 17 17 19 22 26 25 34 36 33 32

21/02/22 22/02/22 23/02/22 24/02/22 25/02/22 01/03/22 02/03/22 03/03/22 04/03/22 07/03/22 08/03/22

1.5 1.25 1.5 1.25 1.5 1.5 1.5 1.25 1.5 1.5 1.5

Mr. Jayanth
Nandan

Mr. Jayanth
Nandan

Mr. Jayanth
Nandan

Mr. Jayanth
Nandan

Mr. Jayanth
Nandan

Mr. Jayanth
Nandan

Mr. Jayanth
Nandan

Mr. Jayanth
Nandan

Mr. Jayanth
Nandan

Mr. Jayanth
Nandan

Mr. Jayanth
Nandan

S.NO. NAME OF STUDENT MOBILE NO. COLLEGE NAME CL CL CL CL CL CL CL CL CL CL CL
37 SHEETAL ANILKUMAR MISHRA 9967776207 MNWC 1 1 1 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0
38 SINGH DEEPA SHAILENDRA 9833109415 MNWC 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
39 SNEHA THENNARSAN UDIYAR 8879758447 MNWC 1 1 1 1 0 1 1 0 1 0 0
40 SOHANA SHERASIYA KARIMBHAI 8469895273 MNWC 1 1 1 1 0 1 0 0 0 1 0
41 SOLANKI PRAVINA SUNIL 9527036715 MNWC 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 0 1 0 1
42 SOLANKI RASHMI HARISH 8652334924 MNWC 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
43 SUJANA ANJAIAH KOMU 7700047349 MNWC 1 0 0 1 0 1 1 0 0 0 1
44 SUNIDHI SRIVASTAVA 9833417270 MNWC 1 1 1 1 0 1 1 0 1 0 1
45 TAHSIN KHAN 7900137724 MNWC 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
46 TANVI NAVIN BELADIYA 9930228615 MNWC 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 0 0
47 TEHREEM YUSUF BATLIWALA 9833713337 MNWC 1 1 1 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0
48 VADSARIYA RIYA RAHIM 9004273593 MNWC 1 1 1 1 0 1 1 1 1 0 1
49 VEDWALA BHOOMI SURESH 7678094512 MNWC 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 0 1 0 1
50 VIDHI RAKESH PATEL 9137577260 MNWC 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1
51 YADAV PRIYANKA DHARMRAJ 9987146798 MNWC 1 1 1 1 1 0 0 0 0 1 0



DM B8 - AY 2021-22 A�endance

MNWC
Trainer - Mr. Jayanth Nandan

TOTAL ABSENT
TOTAL PRESENT
DATE

TRAINER NAME
NO. OF HRS.

S.NO. NAME OF STUDENT MOBILE NO. COLLEGE NAME
1 AKSHATA RAJAN TIWARI 9152711558 MNWC
2 AYESHA SHAIKH 8879204886 MNWC
3 BABJI AYSHA RAFIQUE 9326763603 MNWC
4 BHAPPA RASHI RATILAL 8591133937 MNWC
5 CHARANIYA ALISHA AMIN 9833099453 MNWC
6 CHAURASIYA RADHIKA CHANDRABHAN 8928189911 MNWC
7 COUTINHO MELISSA ANTHONY 9920908226 MNWC
8 FEMINA DINESHBHAI SAMNANI 9316465407 MNWC
9 FERNANDES PERPETUAL ROSARIO 7304821484 MNWC

10 IRANI NAINAZ NAUZER 9920035289 MNWC
11 KAGDADA NISHA JAGDISH 9930423013 MNWC
12 KARISHMA BHUPENDRA TAILOR 9503902213 MNWC
13 KARTIKI DEEPAK KADAM 9769508421 MNWC
14 KAVYA VEERANAN THEVAR 9769119127 MNWC
15 KIRTI KANOJIA 8369130503 MNWC
16 KOUNDER.PRIYA.SEKAR 9819864354 MNWC
17 MAKRANI DUHA 9324632774 MNWC
18 MANSI PATEL 9167033518 MNWC
19 MASANI SIDDHI NARESH 9372758461 MNWC
20 MOHAKHUD SHWETA MANOJ 8879486327 MNWC
21 MUSKA AMIRALI LAKHANI 9157417761 MNWC
22 NAGORI SABAH ISMAIL 9820042388 MNWC
23 NANDINI SUBRAMANHYAM VELU 7249420736 MNWC
24 NAZISH YUNUS ANSARI 9326403619 MNWC
25 NURIN AHMED KHOJA 8780715562 MNWC
26 PADANIYA MAYURI MUKESHBHAI 8140639172 MNWC
27 PATEL PRATHVI NARENDRA 7208279588 MNWC
28 PHANSEKAR YATIKSHA 9619316663 MNWC
29 POOJA JAGDISH JOSHI 8879819989 MNWC
30 RIDDHI DARJI 7977808433 MNWC
31 ROHANA AGWAN 8369985792 MNWC
32 SHAIKH MADIHA NASIR 8647347211 MNWC
33 SHAIKH RUKHSAR SAYED 8104641744 MNWC
34 SHARAN ARCHIE MISQUITTA 9326996341 MNWC
35 SHARMA SHRASHTI PRAVIN KUMAR 8655929026 MNWC
36 SHEEKHA RAJKUMAR GUPTA 9321102446 MNWC

31 27 26 31 30 31 31 28 30 27 35

09/03/22 10/03/22 11/03/22 14/03/22 16/03/22 17/03/22 21/03/22 22/03/22 23/03/22 24/03/22 25/03/22

1 1.5 1.25 1.25 1.5 1.25 1.5 1.5 1.5 1.5 1.25

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
1 1 1 0 1 1 1 0 1 1 1
1 1 1 0 1 0 1 1 1 1 0
1 0 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1
1 1 1 1 1 0 1 1 0 1 1
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1
0 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1
0 0 1 1 1 1 1 1 0 1 1
0 0 1 1 0 1 1 0 0 0 0
1 1 1 1 0 0 0 1 1 1 1
1 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 1 0 0
0 1 1 1 0 1 1 1 1 1 1
1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1
0 0 0 0 1 0 1 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 1 0
0 1 0 1 1 1 1 0 1 1 0
1 1 0 1 1 0 1 1 1 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
1 1 1 0 1 0 0 1 1 1 0
1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 1
1 1 1 1 0 1 1 1 0 1 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0
0 1 0 0 0 0 1 1 0 1 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 1 0 1 0 0 0 1 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

20 24 25 20 21 20 20 23 21 24 16
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Mr. Jayanth
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Mr. Jayanth
Nandan

Mr. Jayanth
Nandan

Mr. Jayanth
Nandan

Mr. Jayanth
Nandan

Mr. Jayanth
Nandan

CL CL CL CL CL CL CL CL CL CL CL
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MNWC
Trainer - Mr. Jayanth Nandan

TOTAL ABSENT
TOTAL PRESENT
DATE

TRAINER NAME
NO. OF HRS.

S.NO. NAME OF STUDENT MOBILE NO. COLLEGE NAME

31 27 26 31 30 31 31 28 30 27 35

09/03/22 10/03/22 11/03/22 14/03/22 16/03/22 17/03/22 21/03/22 22/03/22 23/03/22 24/03/22 25/03/22

1 1.5 1.25 1.25 1.5 1.25 1.5 1.5 1.5 1.5 1.25

20 24 25 20 21 20 20 23 21 24 16

Mr. Jayanth
Nandan

Mr. Jayanth
Nandan

Mr. Jayanth
Nandan

Mr. Jayanth
Nandan

Mr. Jayanth
Nandan

Mr. Jayanth
Nandan

Mr. Jayanth
Nandan

Mr. Jayanth
Nandan

Mr. Jayanth
Nandan

Mr. Jayanth
Nandan

Mr. Jayanth
Nandan

CL CL CL CL CL CL CL CL CL CL CL
37 SHEETAL ANILKUMAR MISHRA 9967776207 MNWC
38 SINGH DEEPA SHAILENDRA 9833109415 MNWC
39 SNEHA THENNARSAN UDIYAR 8879758447 MNWC
40 SOHANA SHERASIYA KARIMBHAI 8469895273 MNWC
41 SOLANKI PRAVINA SUNIL 9527036715 MNWC
42 SOLANKI RASHMI HARISH 8652334924 MNWC
43 SUJANA ANJAIAH KOMU 7700047349 MNWC
44 SUNIDHI SRIVASTAVA 9833417270 MNWC
45 TAHSIN KHAN 7900137724 MNWC
46 TANVI NAVIN BELADIYA 9930228615 MNWC
47 TEHREEM YUSUF BATLIWALA 9833713337 MNWC
48 VADSARIYA RIYA RAHIM 9004273593 MNWC
49 VEDWALA BHOOMI SURESH 7678094512 MNWC
50 VIDHI RAKESH PATEL 9137577260 MNWC
51 YADAV PRIYANKA DHARMRAJ 9987146798 MNWC

1 1 1 0 1 1 1 1 1 1 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
1 1 1 0 1 1 0 1 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 0
1 1 1 1 1 1 0 1 1 1 1
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 1 1 1 0 1 0 1 1 1 1
1 1 1 1 1 1 1 0 1 1 1
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
1 1 1 0 1 1 1 1 0 1 1
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
1 1 1 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 1 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 1
1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 0
0 0 0 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 0



DM B8 - AY 2021-22 A�endance

MNWC
Trainer - Mr. Jayanth Nandan

TOTAL ABSENT
TOTAL PRESENT
DATE

TRAINER NAME
NO. OF HRS.

S.NO. NAME OF STUDENT MOBILE NO. COLLEGE NAME
1 AKSHATA RAJAN TIWARI 9152711558 MNWC
2 AYESHA SHAIKH 8879204886 MNWC
3 BABJI AYSHA RAFIQUE 9326763603 MNWC
4 BHAPPA RASHI RATILAL 8591133937 MNWC
5 CHARANIYA ALISHA AMIN 9833099453 MNWC
6 CHAURASIYA RADHIKA CHANDRABHAN 8928189911 MNWC
7 COUTINHO MELISSA ANTHONY 9920908226 MNWC
8 FEMINA DINESHBHAI SAMNANI 9316465407 MNWC
9 FERNANDES PERPETUAL ROSARIO 7304821484 MNWC

10 IRANI NAINAZ NAUZER 9920035289 MNWC
11 KAGDADA NISHA JAGDISH 9930423013 MNWC
12 KARISHMA BHUPENDRA TAILOR 9503902213 MNWC
13 KARTIKI DEEPAK KADAM 9769508421 MNWC
14 KAVYA VEERANAN THEVAR 9769119127 MNWC
15 KIRTI KANOJIA 8369130503 MNWC
16 KOUNDER.PRIYA.SEKAR 9819864354 MNWC
17 MAKRANI DUHA 9324632774 MNWC
18 MANSI PATEL 9167033518 MNWC
19 MASANI SIDDHI NARESH 9372758461 MNWC
20 MOHAKHUD SHWETA MANOJ 8879486327 MNWC
21 MUSKA AMIRALI LAKHANI 9157417761 MNWC
22 NAGORI SABAH ISMAIL 9820042388 MNWC
23 NANDINI SUBRAMANHYAM VELU 7249420736 MNWC
24 NAZISH YUNUS ANSARI 9326403619 MNWC
25 NURIN AHMED KHOJA 8780715562 MNWC
26 PADANIYA MAYURI MUKESHBHAI 8140639172 MNWC
27 PATEL PRATHVI NARENDRA 7208279588 MNWC
28 PHANSEKAR YATIKSHA 9619316663 MNWC
29 POOJA JAGDISH JOSHI 8879819989 MNWC
30 RIDDHI DARJI 7977808433 MNWC
31 ROHANA AGWAN 8369985792 MNWC
32 SHAIKH MADIHA NASIR 8647347211 MNWC
33 SHAIKH RUKHSAR SAYED 8104641744 MNWC
34 SHARAN ARCHIE MISQUITTA 9326996341 MNWC
35 SHARMA SHRASHTI PRAVIN KUMAR 8655929026 MNWC
36 SHEEKHA RAJKUMAR GUPTA 9321102446 MNWC

32 38 32 25 36 35 32 38 39 33 40

28/03/22 29/03/22 30/03/22 31/03/22 01/04/22 04/04/22 06/04/22 07/04/22 08/04/22 11/04/22 12/04/22

1.25 1.25 1.5 1.25 1.25 1 1.5 1.25 1.25 1 0.75

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0
1 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
1 1 1 1 1 1 1 0 0 0 0
1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1
1 0 1 0 0 0 0 1 0 1 0
0 0 1 1 0 1 1 0 1 0 0
1 1 1 1 1 1 1 0 0 1 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
1 0 1 1 1 0 0 1 0 0 0
1 1 0 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1
0 0 0 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1
0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
1 1 0 0 1 1 1 1 0 0 0
1 0 1 1 1 1 1 1 0 1 1
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
1 1 1 1 1 1 1 0 0 1 1
0 1 1 1 0 1 1 1 1 1 0
1 0 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 1 1
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 0 1 1
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
1 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 1 0 1 0 1 0 0 1 1 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 1 1
0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 1 1 0 1 1 0 1 1 0
0 1 0 1 0 0 0 0 1 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

19 13 19 26 15 16 19 13 12 18 11
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Mr. Jayanth
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Mr. Jayanth
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Mr. Jayanth
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Mr. Jayanth
Nandan

CL CL CL CL CL CL CL CL CL CL CL



DM B8 - AY 2021-22 A�endance

MNWC
Trainer - Mr. Jayanth Nandan

TOTAL ABSENT
TOTAL PRESENT
DATE

TRAINER NAME
NO. OF HRS.

S.NO. NAME OF STUDENT MOBILE NO. COLLEGE NAME

32 38 32 25 36 35 32 38 39 33 40

28/03/22 29/03/22 30/03/22 31/03/22 01/04/22 04/04/22 06/04/22 07/04/22 08/04/22 11/04/22 12/04/22

1.25 1.25 1.5 1.25 1.25 1 1.5 1.25 1.25 1 0.75

19 13 19 26 15 16 19 13 12 18 11

Mr. Jayanth
Nandan

Mr. Jayanth
Nandan

Mr. Jayanth
Nandan

Mr. Jayanth
Nandan

Mr. Jayanth
Nandan

Mr. Jayanth
Nandan

Mr. Jayanth
Nandan

Mr. Jayanth
Nandan

Mr. Jayanth
Nandan

Mr. Jayanth
Nandan

Mr. Jayanth
Nandan

CL CL CL CL CL CL CL CL CL CL CL
37 SHEETAL ANILKUMAR MISHRA 9967776207 MNWC
38 SINGH DEEPA SHAILENDRA 9833109415 MNWC
39 SNEHA THENNARSAN UDIYAR 8879758447 MNWC
40 SOHANA SHERASIYA KARIMBHAI 8469895273 MNWC
41 SOLANKI PRAVINA SUNIL 9527036715 MNWC
42 SOLANKI RASHMI HARISH 8652334924 MNWC
43 SUJANA ANJAIAH KOMU 7700047349 MNWC
44 SUNIDHI SRIVASTAVA 9833417270 MNWC
45 TAHSIN KHAN 7900137724 MNWC
46 TANVI NAVIN BELADIYA 9930228615 MNWC
47 TEHREEM YUSUF BATLIWALA 9833713337 MNWC
48 VADSARIYA RIYA RAHIM 9004273593 MNWC
49 VEDWALA BHOOMI SURESH 7678094512 MNWC
50 VIDHI RAKESH PATEL 9137577260 MNWC
51 YADAV PRIYANKA DHARMRAJ 9987146798 MNWC

1 1 1 1 0 0 0 0 1 1 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 1 1
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
1 1 1 0 1 0 1 1 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
1 1 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
1 0 1 1 0 0 0 1 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 0
1 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1



DM B8 - AY 2021-22 A�endance

MNWC
Trainer - Mr. Jayanth Nandan

TOTAL ABSENT
TOTAL PRESENT
DATE

TRAINER NAME
NO. OF HRS.

S.NO. NAME OF STUDENT MOBILE NO. COLLEGE NAME
1 AKSHATA RAJAN TIWARI 9152711558 MNWC
2 AYESHA SHAIKH 8879204886 MNWC
3 BABJI AYSHA RAFIQUE 9326763603 MNWC
4 BHAPPA RASHI RATILAL 8591133937 MNWC
5 CHARANIYA ALISHA AMIN 9833099453 MNWC
6 CHAURASIYA RADHIKA CHANDRABHAN 8928189911 MNWC
7 COUTINHO MELISSA ANTHONY 9920908226 MNWC
8 FEMINA DINESHBHAI SAMNANI 9316465407 MNWC
9 FERNANDES PERPETUAL ROSARIO 7304821484 MNWC

10 IRANI NAINAZ NAUZER 9920035289 MNWC
11 KAGDADA NISHA JAGDISH 9930423013 MNWC
12 KARISHMA BHUPENDRA TAILOR 9503902213 MNWC
13 KARTIKI DEEPAK KADAM 9769508421 MNWC
14 KAVYA VEERANAN THEVAR 9769119127 MNWC
15 KIRTI KANOJIA 8369130503 MNWC
16 KOUNDER.PRIYA.SEKAR 9819864354 MNWC
17 MAKRANI DUHA 9324632774 MNWC
18 MANSI PATEL 9167033518 MNWC
19 MASANI SIDDHI NARESH 9372758461 MNWC
20 MOHAKHUD SHWETA MANOJ 8879486327 MNWC
21 MUSKA AMIRALI LAKHANI 9157417761 MNWC
22 NAGORI SABAH ISMAIL 9820042388 MNWC
23 NANDINI SUBRAMANHYAM VELU 7249420736 MNWC
24 NAZISH YUNUS ANSARI 9326403619 MNWC
25 NURIN AHMED KHOJA 8780715562 MNWC
26 PADANIYA MAYURI MUKESHBHAI 8140639172 MNWC
27 PATEL PRATHVI NARENDRA 7208279588 MNWC
28 PHANSEKAR YATIKSHA 9619316663 MNWC
29 POOJA JAGDISH JOSHI 8879819989 MNWC
30 RIDDHI DARJI 7977808433 MNWC
31 ROHANA AGWAN 8369985792 MNWC
32 SHAIKH MADIHA NASIR 8647347211 MNWC
33 SHAIKH RUKHSAR SAYED 8104641744 MNWC
34 SHARAN ARCHIE MISQUITTA 9326996341 MNWC
35 SHARMA SHRASHTI PRAVIN KUMAR 8655929026 MNWC
36 SHEEKHA RAJKUMAR GUPTA 9321102446 MNWC

40 29 42 32 40 32 12 12 14 13 15

13/04/22 18/04/22 19/04/22 21/04/22 22/04/22 13/05/22 17/05/22 19/05/22 20/05/22 23/05/22 24/05/22

1.25 1 1 0.75 0.5 1 1 1 1 0.75 0.75

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 1 0 1 0 0 1 1 1 0 1
0 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 1 1 1
0 0 0 1 0 1 1 1 1 1 1
1 1 1 1 0 1 1 1 1 1 1
1 1 0 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1
0 1 0 1 0 0 1 1 1 1 1
0 0 0 0 0 1 1 1 1 1 1
0 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 1 1 1
1 0 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1
1 1 1 1 0 1 1 1 1 0 0
1 1 1 1 0 0 1 1 1 1 1
0 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 1 1 1
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 1 1 1
0 1 0 0 1 1 1 1 1 1 1
0 1 0 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1
0 1 0 0 0 0 1 1 1 1 1
0 0 0 1 0 0 1 1 1 1 1
0 1 0 1 0 0 1 1 1 1 1
0 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 1 1 1
1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 1 0 1
0 1 0 1 1 0 1 1 1 1 1
0 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 1 1 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 1 0 1 1 1 1 1
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 1 0 0 1 1 0 1 0
0 0 0 1 0 1 1 1 1 1 1
0 1 0 0 0 1 1 1 1 1 1
0 1 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 1 1 0 1 1 1 1 1 1 1
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0

11 22 9 19 11 19 39 39 37 38 36
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Mr. Jayanth
Nandan

Mr. Jayanth
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Mr. Jayanth
Nandan

Mr. Jayanth
Nandan

Mr. Jayanth
Nandan

Mr. Jayanth
Nandan

Mr. Jayanth
Nandan

CL CL CL CL CL CL CL CL AS CL CL



DM B8 - AY 2021-22 A�endance

MNWC
Trainer - Mr. Jayanth Nandan

TOTAL ABSENT
TOTAL PRESENT
DATE

TRAINER NAME
NO. OF HRS.

S.NO. NAME OF STUDENT MOBILE NO. COLLEGE NAME

40 29 42 32 40 32 12 12 14 13 15

13/04/22 18/04/22 19/04/22 21/04/22 22/04/22 13/05/22 17/05/22 19/05/22 20/05/22 23/05/22 24/05/22

1.25 1 1 0.75 0.5 1 1 1 1 0.75 0.75

11 22 9 19 11 19 39 39 37 38 36

Mr. Jayanth
Nandan

Mr. Jayanth
Nandan

Mr. Jayanth
Nandan

Mr. Jayanth
Nandan

Mr. Jayanth
Nandan

Mr. Jayanth
Nandan

Mr. Jayanth
Nandan

Mr. Jayanth
Nandan

Mr. Jayanth
Nandan

Mr. Jayanth
Nandan

Mr. Jayanth
Nandan

CL CL CL CL CL CL CL CL AS CL CL
37 SHEETAL ANILKUMAR MISHRA 9967776207 MNWC
38 SINGH DEEPA SHAILENDRA 9833109415 MNWC
39 SNEHA THENNARSAN UDIYAR 8879758447 MNWC
40 SOHANA SHERASIYA KARIMBHAI 8469895273 MNWC
41 SOLANKI PRAVINA SUNIL 9527036715 MNWC
42 SOLANKI RASHMI HARISH 8652334924 MNWC
43 SUJANA ANJAIAH KOMU 7700047349 MNWC
44 SUNIDHI SRIVASTAVA 9833417270 MNWC
45 TAHSIN KHAN 7900137724 MNWC
46 TANVI NAVIN BELADIYA 9930228615 MNWC
47 TEHREEM YUSUF BATLIWALA 9833713337 MNWC
48 VADSARIYA RIYA RAHIM 9004273593 MNWC
49 VEDWALA BHOOMI SURESH 7678094512 MNWC
50 VIDHI RAKESH PATEL 9137577260 MNWC
51 YADAV PRIYANKA DHARMRAJ 9987146798 MNWC

0 0 0 0 0 1 1 1 1 1 1
1 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 1 1 1
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 0 1 1
0 1 1 0 1 1 1 1 1 1 1
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0
1 1 0 0 0 1 1 1 0 1 1
1 0 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1
0 0 0 0 0 1 1 1 1 1 1
1 1 1 1 0 0 1 1 1 1 1
0 1 0 0 1 0 1 1 1 1 1
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0
0 1 0 0 0 1 1 1 1 1 1
0 1 0 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1
1 1 1 1 0 1 1 1 0 1 1



DM B8 - AY 2021-22 A�endance

MNWC
Trainer - Mr. Jayanth Nandan

TOTAL ABSENT
TOTAL PRESENT
DATE

TRAINER NAME
NO. OF HRS.

S.NO. NAME OF STUDENT MOBILE NO. COLLEGE NAME
1 AKSHATA RAJAN TIWARI 9152711558 MNWC
2 AYESHA SHAIKH 8879204886 MNWC
3 BABJI AYSHA RAFIQUE 9326763603 MNWC
4 BHAPPA RASHI RATILAL 8591133937 MNWC
5 CHARANIYA ALISHA AMIN 9833099453 MNWC
6 CHAURASIYA RADHIKA CHANDRABHAN 8928189911 MNWC
7 COUTINHO MELISSA ANTHONY 9920908226 MNWC
8 FEMINA DINESHBHAI SAMNANI 9316465407 MNWC
9 FERNANDES PERPETUAL ROSARIO 7304821484 MNWC

10 IRANI NAINAZ NAUZER 9920035289 MNWC
11 KAGDADA NISHA JAGDISH 9930423013 MNWC
12 KARISHMA BHUPENDRA TAILOR 9503902213 MNWC
13 KARTIKI DEEPAK KADAM 9769508421 MNWC
14 KAVYA VEERANAN THEVAR 9769119127 MNWC
15 KIRTI KANOJIA 8369130503 MNWC
16 KOUNDER.PRIYA.SEKAR 9819864354 MNWC
17 MAKRANI DUHA 9324632774 MNWC
18 MANSI PATEL 9167033518 MNWC
19 MASANI SIDDHI NARESH 9372758461 MNWC
20 MOHAKHUD SHWETA MANOJ 8879486327 MNWC
21 MUSKA AMIRALI LAKHANI 9157417761 MNWC
22 NAGORI SABAH ISMAIL 9820042388 MNWC
23 NANDINI SUBRAMANHYAM VELU 7249420736 MNWC
24 NAZISH YUNUS ANSARI 9326403619 MNWC
25 NURIN AHMED KHOJA 8780715562 MNWC
26 PADANIYA MAYURI MUKESHBHAI 8140639172 MNWC
27 PATEL PRATHVI NARENDRA 7208279588 MNWC
28 PHANSEKAR YATIKSHA 9619316663 MNWC
29 POOJA JAGDISH JOSHI 8879819989 MNWC
30 RIDDHI DARJI 7977808433 MNWC
31 ROHANA AGWAN 8369985792 MNWC
32 SHAIKH MADIHA NASIR 8647347211 MNWC
33 SHAIKH RUKHSAR SAYED 8104641744 MNWC
34 SHARAN ARCHIE MISQUITTA 9326996341 MNWC
35 SHARMA SHRASHTI PRAVIN KUMAR 8655929026 MNWC
36 SHEEKHA RAJKUMAR GUPTA 9321102446 MNWC

12 12 11 47 0 0 0 0

25/05/22 26/05/22 27/05/22 30/05/22

0.75 1 1 0.75
A�%

0 0 0 0 9 19% 22%
1 1 1 0 17%
1 1 1 0 50%
1 1 1 1 72%
1 1 1 0 90%
1 1 0 0 73%
1 1 1 0 30%
1 1 1 0 80%
1 1 1 0 32%
1 1 1 0 78%
1 1 1 0 86%
1 1 1 0 60%
1 1 1 0 51%
0 0 0 0 27%
1 1 1 0 37%
1 1 1 0 77%
1 1 1 0 85%
1 1 1 0 37%
1 1 1 0 45%
1 1 1 0 68%
0 1 1 0 52%
0 0 1 1 15%
0 0 0 0 0%
0 0 0 0 0%
1 1 1 0 45%
1 1 1 0 91%
1 1 1 1 13%
0 0 0 0 3%
1 1 1 0 30%
0 0 0 0 46%
1 1 1 1 22%
1 1 1 0 29%
1 1 1 0 43%
0 0 0 0 16%
1 1 1 0 55%
0 0 0 0 1%

39 39 40 4 0 0 0 0

Mr. Jayanth
Nandan

Mr. Jayanth
Nandan

Mr. Jayanth
Nandan

Mr. Jayanth
Nandan

CL CL CL CL



DM B8 - AY 2021-22 A�endance

MNWC
Trainer - Mr. Jayanth Nandan

TOTAL ABSENT
TOTAL PRESENT
DATE

TRAINER NAME
NO. OF HRS.

S.NO. NAME OF STUDENT MOBILE NO. COLLEGE NAME

12 12 11 47 0 0 0 0

25/05/22 26/05/22 27/05/22 30/05/22

0.75 1 1 0.75
A�%

39 39 40 4 0 0 0 0

Mr. Jayanth
Nandan

Mr. Jayanth
Nandan

Mr. Jayanth
Nandan

Mr. Jayanth
Nandan

CL CL CL CL
37 SHEETAL ANILKUMAR MISHRA 9967776207 MNWC
38 SINGH DEEPA SHAILENDRA 9833109415 MNWC
39 SNEHA THENNARSAN UDIYAR 8879758447 MNWC
40 SOHANA SHERASIYA KARIMBHAI 8469895273 MNWC
41 SOLANKI PRAVINA SUNIL 9527036715 MNWC
42 SOLANKI RASHMI HARISH 8652334924 MNWC
43 SUJANA ANJAIAH KOMU 7700047349 MNWC
44 SUNIDHI SRIVASTAVA 9833417270 MNWC
45 TAHSIN KHAN 7900137724 MNWC
46 TANVI NAVIN BELADIYA 9930228615 MNWC
47 TEHREEM YUSUF BATLIWALA 9833713337 MNWC
48 VADSARIYA RIYA RAHIM 9004273593 MNWC
49 VEDWALA BHOOMI SURESH 7678094512 MNWC
50 VIDHI RAKESH PATEL 9137577260 MNWC
51 YADAV PRIYANKA DHARMRAJ 9987146798 MNWC

1 1 1 0 61%
1 1 1 0 20%
0 0 0 0 33%
1 1 1 0 31%
1 1 1 0 79%
0 0 0 0 2%
1 1 1 0 57%
1 1 1 0 73%
1 1 1 0 19%
1 1 1 0 82%
1 1 1 0 29%
1 0 1 0 43%
1 1 1 0 48%
1 1 1 0 73%
1 1 1 0 55%



15th March 2022 17th March 2022 19th March 2022 22nd March 2022 24th March 2022 
3.00 pm to 4.00 

pm
3.00 pm to 4.00 

pm
3.00 pm to 5.00 

pm 
3.00 pm to 4.00 

pm 
3.00 pm to 4.00 

pm 

Seat No. Name 
CRM2022001 Ghai Shivani P A P P A
CRM2022002 Karshingkar Sakshi A P P P P
CRM2022003 Maurya Rashmi P P P A P
CRM2022004 Patel Akshata P P P P P
CRM2022005 Pirzada Numa A A A A A
CRM2022006 Rajpal Mallika P P P P P
CRM2022007 Shah Ishita P P A P A
CRM2022008 Srivastava Sunidhi A P P A P

5 6 6 5 5
3 2 2 3 3

5th April 2022 6th April 2022 7th April 2022 8th April 2022  9th April 2022 
3.00 pm to 4.00 

pm 
3.00 pm to 4.00 

pm 
3.00 pm to 4.00 

pm 
3.00 pm to 5.00 

pm 
3.00 pm to 5.00 

pm 

Seat No. Name 
CRM2022001 Ghai Shivani P A A A A
CRM2022002 Karshingkar Sakshi P P P P P
CRM2022003 Maurya Rashmi P P P P P
CRM2022004 Patel Akshata P P P P P
CRM2022005 Pirzada Numa P A P A P
CRM2022006 Rajpal Mallika P P P P P
CRM2022007 Shah Ishita A P A A A
CRM2022008 Srivastava Sunidhi P P P P P

7 6 6 5 6
1 2 2 3 2Total Absent 

Maniben Nanavati Women's College
NSQF - CRM Daily Attendance 

Date

Time 

Total Present 

Total Present 
Total Absent 

Date

Time 



18/03/22 22/03/22 22/03/22 24/03/22 24/03/22
3.00 pm to 5.00 

pm
3.00 pm to 5.00 

pm
3.00 pm to 5.00 

pm
3.00 pm to 5.00 

pm
3.00 pm to 5.00 

pm

Seat No. Name 
EMM2022001 Ansari Anam P P P P P

EMM2022002 Dsouza Taniya P P P P P

EMM2022003 Fernandes Alina P P P P P

EMM2022004 Halwai Siddhi P P P P P

EMM2022005 Jaswal Krishika P A A A A

EMM2022006 Makwana Daksha P P P P P

EMM2022007 Masani Siddhi P P P P P

EMM2022008 Pattavi Kinjal A A A A A

EMM2022009 Shaikh Muskan P P P P P

EMM2022010 Shaikh Shehnaz P A P A A

EMM2022011 Tailor Karishma P P A P A

10 8 8 8 7
1 3 3 3 4

04-04-22 05-04-22 07-04-22 22/06/22 24/06/22
3.00 pm to 5.00 

pm
3.00 pm to 5.00 

pm
3.00 pm to 5.00 

pm
3.00 pm to 5.00 

pm
3.00 pm to 5.00 

pm

Seat No. Name 
EMM2022001 Ansari Anam P P P P P

EMM2022002 Dsouza Taniya P P P A A

EMM2022003 Fernandes Alina P P P P P

EMM2022004 Halwai Siddhi P P A A A

EMM2022005 Jaswal Krishika A A A A A

EMM2022006 Makwana Daksha A A A A A

EMM2022007 Masani Siddhi A A A A A

EMM2022008 Pattavi Kinjal A A A A A

EMM2022009 Shaikh Muskan P P A A A

EMM2022010 Shaikh Shehnaz A A A P A

EMM2022011 Tailor Karishma A P P P P

5 6 4 4 3
6 5 7 7 8

Total Present 
Total Absent 

Maniben Nanavati Women's College
NSQF - EMM Daily Attendance 

Total Present 
Total Absent 

Date

Time 

Date

Time 



16th March 2022 19th March 2022 20th March 2022 22nd March 2022 22nd March 2022 24th March 2022

12.30 pm to 1.30 pm 4.00 pm to 5.00 pm 3.00 pm to 5.00pm 3.00 pm to 4.00 pm
4.00 pm to 5.00 

pm
4.00 pm to 5.10 

pm

Seat No. Name 
HHCM2022001 Joglekar Pallavi P P P P P P

HHCM2022002 Solanki Krisha P P P P A A

HHCM2022003 Shaikh Shifa P P P P P P

HHCM2022004 Jethwa Kinjal P P P P P P

HHCM2022005 Syeed Rimsha P P P P P P

HHCM2022006 Qureshi Samreen P P P P P P

HHCM2022007 Varma Pallavi P P P P P A

HHCM2022008 Prajapati Mahek P P P P P P

HHCM2022009 Waghela Hetal P P A A A A

HHCM2022010 Nisha Mourya - - - - - -

9 9 8 8 7 6
0 0 1 1 2 3

5th April 2022 5th April 2022 6th April 2022 8th April 2022 9th April 2022

4.00 to 5.00 pm 5.00 pm to 6.00 pm 4.00 pm to 5.00 pm 4.00 pm to 5.00 pm
3.00 pm to 4.30 

pm

Seat No. Name 
HHCM2022001 Joglekar Pallavi A P P P P

HHCM2022002 Solanki Krisha A P A P P

HHCM2022003 Shaikh Shifa A P P A A

HHCM2022004 Jethwa Kinjal P P P P P

HHCM2022005 Syeed Rimsha P P A P A

HHCM2022006 Qureshi Samreen P P A A A

HHCM2022007 Varma Pallavi A P P P P

HHCM2022008 Prajapati Mahek P P P P P

HHCM2022009 Waghela Hetal P P A A A

HHCM2022010 Nisha Mourya - - - - -

5 9 5 6 5
4 0 4 3 4

Total Present 
Total Absent 

Total Present 
Total Absent 

Date

Time 

Date

Time 

Maniben Nanavati Women's College
NSQF - HHCM Daily Attendance 
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